e 2years guarantee

e Custom fit

e Soft TPE

e Impuls noise reduction filters

e Includes Neckcord, Carry Case and User Manual

Stay protected while speaking to fellow hunters

E-hunt passive hearing protection plugs is recommended for hunters and can be used
during the hunt or on the shooting range. E-hunt includes an impulse protection filter
that optimally protects your ears when you fire your weapon.

E-hunt is developed with two different handles for Left and Right, so it is easy to place
the plugs in your ears. E-hunt is manufactured in medical approved, soft TPE via a 3D
scan of the ears through the earfabSCAN app. Now you can order your custom-made
product regardless of location.

Certifications:
CE Certified
EN 352-2-2020

ANSI S3.19-1974 Earfab - All rights reserved®©
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LR T

Frequency MEAN

Hz mf [dB]
63 14.2
25 16.3
250 18.1
500 19.2
1000 19.8
2000 27.8
4000 22.8
8000 31.8

High Mid Low
24.] 20.4 18.6
22 22 2.0
22.0 18.0 17.0

SD APV

Sf[dB]  mf-sf[dB]

S 8.7

4.7 1.6
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PAS J[SX)
iy 16.6
3.6 242
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.3 245
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SNR
229
1.9
PARG;

Impulse Peak Load

Sound Load

110 dB
130 dB
150 dB
166 dB

Attenuation

20dB
25dB
B2 dB
34 dB



